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	Phone
	email

	Hemanth Sampath
	Qualcomm
	San Diego
	
	hsampath@qualcomm.com

	Minho Cheong
	ETRI
	161 Gajeong-dong, Yuseong-gu, Daejeon, Korea
	+82 42 860 5635
	minho@etri.re.kr

	Richard Van Nee
	Qualcomm
	Netherlands
	
	rvannee@qualcomm.com


	Hongyuan Zhang
	Marvell
	5488 Marvell Lane, Santa Clara CA, 95054
	
	hongyuan@marvell.com

	Yong Liu
	Marvell
	5488 Marvell Lane, Santa Clara CA, 95054
	
	yongliu@marvell.comm

	Vinko Erceg
	Broadcom
	San Diego, CA
	
	verceg@broadcom.com

	Joonsuk Kim
	Broadcom
	Sunnyvale, California 94086
	
	joonsuk@broadcom.com

	Eldad Perahia
	Intel
	Hillsboro, OR 97124
	
	eldad.perahia@intel.com

	Ning Zhang
	Atheros
	Santa Clara, CA 95054,
	
	Ning.Zhang@atheros.com

	Youngsoo Kim
	Samsung
	Mt. 14-1 Nongseo-Ri, Giheung-Eup, 

Yongin-Si, Gyeonggi-Do, Korea 449-712
	+82-31-280-9614
	kimyoungsoo@samsung.com


